July 13

Saturday

July 14, 2002
Sunday

ESL Schedule

Moscow and Prague ESL Faculty Workshop Schedule

2002

July 1!
Monday

July 16, 2002
Tuesday

July 17, 2002
Wednesday

July 18, 2002
Thursday

July 20, 2002
Saturday

July 21, 2002
Sunday

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM|

10:30 AM|

11:00 AM|

11:30 AM|

12:00 PM|

12:30 PM|

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM|

4:30 PM|

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

Breakfast and
Free Time

Depart Radisson
Travel to LeRoy

Breakfast at Hotel

Breakfast at Hotel

Breakfast at Hotel

Breakfast at Hotel

Breakfast at Hotel

Parade Starts

Oatka Festival and
Genesee County's 100th
Anniversary Party

Breakfast at Hotel
and
Free Time

Breakfast at Hotel

Welcome Plan for the day, Questions | Plan for the day, Questions | Plan for the day, Questions | Plan for the day, Questions
Free Time LBJ-3237 LBJ-3237 LBJ-3237 LBJ-3237 LBJ-3237
Session 1: Program Goals, Session 2: Teacher Session 3: Teaching Session 4: Teaching Session 5: The Use of Web!
Student Characteristics, Competencies and Grammar and Writing Reading and Writing Based Technology for
and Instructional Academic English for Teaching Deaf Students
Approaches Adult Students Jerry Berent Kathy Varone
John Panara Jerry Berent Jerry Berent
_ Jerry Berent Jerry Berent John Albertini Gene Lylak Rose Marie Tocsano
Walking Tour of Campus Steven Aldersley Margaret Brophy LBJ-3237 LBJ-3237 LBJ-3237
meet in front of LBJ LBJ-3237 L BJ-3237
Welcome Picnic
LBJ Quad Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
(rain location - LBJ3237) Salvatore's Pizza Grace Watson Lorraine's Wraps Grace Watson Bazil's

Dibella's Subs

Group Picture

Dinosaur BBQ at
Heschke's - 91 Myrtle
Street, LeRoy

Tour Gandangon in Victor

RIT Van will be provided
for transportation

Session 1.1: What We
Know About Deafness

John Albertini
LBJ-3237

Session 2.1: Classroom
Communication

Sid Barefoot
LBJ-3237

Session 3.1: Introduction
to Online Learning

Doug MacKenzie
(Developed by Christine
Monikowski)
LBJ-3237

Session 4.1: Pedagogical
Considerations for Online
Course Delivery

Mauri Collins
(Developed by Christine
Monikowski)
LBJ-3237

Session 6: Lesson
Planning and Program
Standards

Jerry Berent
Rose Marie Toscano
LBJ-3237

Depart Hotel for Niagara
Falls

Lunch at Hard Rock Café

Depart for Airport
See Schedules below

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

Arrive Rochester
See Below*

Musical Revue at
Hartwood Park

Dinner at Tom Wahls in
Bushnell's Basin

Return to Hotel

Fireworks!!!

Free Time

End of day discussion End of day discussion End of day discussion End of day discussion in LBJ{ Concluding Discussions Depart Falls
LBJ-3237 LBJ-3237 LBJ-3237 3237 and
Free Time "Graduation” Free Time
Free Time LBJ-3237
Shopping and Dinner at Depart for Port of Rochester Depart Hotel

MarketPlace Mall

Tour & Dinner on the Harbor
Towne Belle

Dinner and Free Time

Dinner Free Time

Return to Hotel

Return to Hotel

Free Time

Free Time

Homework in LBJ-3237 with
Presenters, and computer
cart

Homework in LBJ-3237 with
Presenters, and computer
cart

for Frontier Field

Baseball Game
Dinner at the field

Jonathan Tusalem - Arrives Rochester on Julv 12th at 6:06 pm on NW 1412
Galina Kirsanova; Olga Orechkina; Lioudmila Ivanov; Valery Safronov; Margarita Kulikova - Arrive Rochester on July 12th at 9:24 pm on JetBlue 36

Helena Fikarova; Dita Jezberova; Petr Pribyl; Helena Tvrdikova - Arrive Rochester on July 12th at 9:24 pm on JetBlue 36

Daniela Janakova - Arrives Rochester on July 12th at 8:55 pm on US 3955
Masahiko Suto - Arrive Rochester on Sunday, July 14th at 6:06 pm on NorthWest 1412

Corinne Heschke - F:\workshops\ESL\planning\Russia_Czech_Schedule

PEN-International is funded by a grant of the Nippon Foundation of Japan to NTID

Depart Rochester on July 21st at 12:30 pm on NW 2963
Depart Rochester on July 21st at 11:20 am on JetBlue 27
Depart Rochester on July 21st at 11:20 am on JetBlue 27
Depart Rochester on July 21st at 11:15 am on US 3950
Depart Rochester on July 21st at 12:30 pm on NW 2963
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7/8/2002 @ 4:22 PM




