

Moscow and Prague ESL Faculty Workshop Schedule

	July 12, 2002 Friday	July 13, 2002 Saturdav	July 14, 2002 Sunday	July 15, 2002 Monday	July 16, 2002 Tuesday	July 17, 2002 Wednesday	July 18, 2002 Thursday	July 19, 2002 Fridav	July 20, 2002 Saturday	July 21, 2002 Sunday
7:30 AM	Triady	outar day	Junuay	morrady	raddady	rroundoudy	marcaay	rnauy	Outarday	Ounday
8:00 AM		Breakfast and Free Time		Breakfast at Hotel	Breakfast at Hotel	Breakfast at Hotel	Breakfast at Hotel	Breakfast at Hotel	Breakfast at Hotel	Breakfast at Hotel
8:30 AM			Free Time	Welcome LBJ-3237	Plan for the day, Questions LBJ-3237	Plan for the day, Questions LBJ-3237	Plan for the day, Questions LBJ-3237	Plan for the day, Questions LBJ-3237	and Froe Time	
9:00 AM 9:30 AM		Depart Radisson Travel to LeRoy		Session 1: Program Goals Student Characteristics,	Competencies and	Session 3: Teaching Grammar and Writing	Session 4: Teaching Reading and Writing	Session 5: The Use of Web Based Technology for		
10:00 AM				and Instructional Approaches	Academic English for Adult Students	Jerry Berent John Panara	Kathy Varone Jerry Berent	Teaching Deaf Students Jerry Berent	Depart Hotel for Niagara	Depart for Airport
10:30 AM			Walking Tour of Campus -	Jerry Berent Steven Aldersley	Jerry Berent Margaret Brophy	John Albertini LBJ-3237	Gene Lylak LBJ-3237	Rose Marie Tocsano LBJ-3237	Falls	See Schedules below
11:00 AM		Parade Starts	meet in front of LBJ	LBJ-3237	LBJ-3237					
11:30 AM		Oatka Festival and Genesee County's 100th								
12:00 PM		Anniversary Party	Welcome Picnic LBJ Quad	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch at Hard Rock Café	
12:30 PM 1:00 PM			(rain location - LBJ3237) Dibella's Subs	Salvatore's Pizza Session 1.1: What We	Grace Watson Session 2.1: Classroom	Lorraine's Wraps Session 3.1: Introduction	Grace Watson Session 4.1: Pedagogical	Bazil's Session 6: Lesson		
1:30 PM			Group Picture	Know About Deafness	Communication	to Online Learning	Considerations for Online Course Delivery	Planning and Program Standards		
2:00 PM				John Albertini LBJ-3237	Sid Barefoot LBJ-3237	Doug MacKenzie (Developed by Christine	Mauri Collins	Jerry Berent		
2:30 PM						Monikowski) LBJ-3237	(Developed by Christine Monikowski) LBJ-3237	Rose Marie Toscano LBJ-3237		
3:00 PM			Tour Gandangon in Victor				LBJ-3237			
3:30 PM			RIT Van will be provided for transportation							
4:00 PM 4:30 PM		Dinosaur BBQ at Heschke's - 91 Myrtle Street, LeRoy		End of day discussion LBJ-3237	End of day discussion LBJ-3237	End of day discussion LBJ-3237	End of day discussion in LBJ 3237	Concluding Discussions and "Graduation"	Depart Falls Free Time	
5:00 PM		Street, Lerkoy	Dinner at Tom Wahls in	Free Time	Free Time	-		LBJ-3237	rree rime	
5:30 PM			Bushnell's Basin	Shopping and Dinner at	Depart for Port of Rochester	Dinner and Free Time	Dinner Free Time	Depart Hotel	-	
6:00 PM		Musical Revue at Hartwood Park		MarketPlace Mall	Tour & Dinner on the Harbor Towne Belle			for Frontier Field	1	
6:30 PM		naitwood Faik	Return to Hotel		Towne belie					
7:00 PM										
7:30 PM 8:00 PM				Return to Hotel	Return to Hotel	Homework in LBJ-3237 with	Homework in LBJ-3237 with	Baseball Game Dinner at the field		
8:30 PM			Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Presenters, and computer cart	Presenters, and computer cart			
9:00 PM	Arrive Rochester See Below*	Fireworks!!!								

Jonathan Tusalem - Arrives Rochester on July 12th at 6:06 pm on NW 1412
Galina Kirsanova; Olga Orechkina; Lioudmila Ivanov; Valery Safronov; Margarita Kulikova - Arrive Rochester on July 12th at 9:24 pm on JetBlue 36
Helena Fikarova; Dita Jezberova; Petr Pribyl; Helena Tvrdikova - Arrive Rochester on July 12th at 9:24 pm on JetBlue 36
Daniela Janakova - Arrives Rochester on July 12th at 8:55 pm on US 3955
Masahiko Suto - Arrive Rochester on Sunday, July 14th at 6:06 pm on NorthWest 1412

Depart Rochester on July 21st at 12:30 pm on NW 2963
Depart Rochester on July 21st at 11:20 am on JetBlue 27
Depart Rochester on July 21st at 11:20 am on JetBlue 27
Depart Rochester on July 21st at 11:15 am on US 3950
Depart Rochester on July 21st at 12:30 pm on NW 2963